

Queanbeyan-Palerang Family Day Care

Digital Media Permission Form

I (print name) give permission

for Queanbeyan-Palerang Regional Council to use a photograph/video including myself or (*print name of child*)______ in the following forums:

- Queanbeyan-Palerang Regional Council documents
- Queanbeyan-Palerang Regional Council websites or websites administered by Queanbeyan-Palerang Regional Council
- Queanbeyan-Palerang Regional Council Facebook, Twitter or YouTube accounts

Documents may be used internally or published by Queanbeyan-Palerang Regional Council. Printed and electronic copies of documents may be produced and distributed to selected organisations or sections of the community.

Signed (parent/guardian)	Date:	/	/
Signed (child - optional)	Date:	/	/
OPRC signature	Date:	7	/

Queanbeyan-Palerang Regional Council undertakes to use these images specifically for council purposes and in accordance with guidelines for the use of images and young people issued by the Australian Government's Australian Institute of Family Services.

ECM Ref:.

Photo Ref:



POSTAL PO Box 90 Queanbeyan NSW 2620